General information about company

Scrip code 539544

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol ABHIINFRA
ISIN INE281P01016

Name of the company

Abhishek Infraventures Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/ivo Promoter Group sharcholder Public
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 g\/hethgr tl})e Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
ecurities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 Whetl}er the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. |a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pgld palq-up underlying shares of shares ' )
a shareholder | shareholders [up equity |equity Depository held (VII) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1 i1 a6 2
(1) (1) shares shares Receipts ={V)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (V1) | (VII) As a % of | Class Class
(V1) Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 963200 963200 29.65 963200 963200 |29.65
Group
B Public 5 5 70.35 5 5 70.35
(B) bli 2401 2285800 2285800 0.3 2285800 2285800 | 70.3
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2406 3249000 3249000 | 100 3249000 3249000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

N Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming Numberiof pledged or
Shares : Locked in -
No. Of No. of . full conversion otherwise
Underlying . shares (X1I) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
Cat Category of Underlvi Underlyi Outstanding it equity shares
ategory nderlying nderlying . securities ( as a (XIII) ’
shareholder . . convertible held in
08} I Outstanding | Outstanding - d percentage of d ialized
(I convertible | Warrants IS\? cunttles anc 1 diluted share Asa% Asa% fematc;(nlzi/]ze
securities (X) | (Xi) 0.0f = | capital) (XI)= of total | [of total | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) (VID*+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares ( " | Shares
@ % of (AB+C2) held | @ |held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 400000 400000 27 520000 | 53.99 963200
Group
(B) Public 1400000 1400000 73 2283055
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1800000 1800000 100 520000 | 16 3246255




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding Number of Voting 'R} ghts held in
of ; % of total each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly I\Lo. O n}?s. asa ?(;1 tota
. . shares shares no. of shares
X . . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p'fnd paid underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ asa%
.. | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR,
Shareholders (I) | (I1T) shares equity ; of
held (IV) | shares Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VII) Total
¢ (VD) (V)+ As a % of Class eg: [ Class .
held ’ X cory | Total Voting
V) (VD (A1B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 963200 963200 | 29.65 963200 963200 |29.65
undivided Family
(S]“)b‘T"ta‘ (A) 5 963200 963200 |29.65 963200 963200 |29.65
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 963200 963200 |29.65 963200 963200 |[29.65
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 2373 1300258 1300258 | 40.02 1300258 1300258 | 40.02
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
sharcholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 15 975495 975495 |30.02 975495 975495 |30.02
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 13 10047 10047 031 10047 10047 {031
(specify)
(S3u)b-T0tal (B) 2401 2285800 2285800 | 70.35 2285800 2285800 | 70.35
Total Public
Shareholding
2401 2285800 2285800 | 70.35 2285800 2285800 | 70.35
B=B)YD)+
B)XD)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2406 3249000 3249000 | 100 3249000 3249000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
2406 3249000 3249000 | 100 3249000 3249000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full I]z]““libgr."f N pledged or
; ; ocked in shares .
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . - - equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a (XIID) ;
Sr. Outstanding Outstanding » d tage of held in
vertible utstanding | securities an percentage o . dematerialized
converl Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As a %
securities (X) . - 7 £ total sa /o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ortotal | o | of total
(a) (VIyH(X)Asa % |No.(a) |Shares (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held
(b) held (b)
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€))] Indian
(a) 400000 400000 27 520000 | 53.99 963200
(Sl‘;b'T"tal @) 400000 400000 27 520000 | 53.99 963200
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 400000 400000 27 520000 | 53.99 963200
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
+AD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 0 0 25.75 1297513
(a(ii)) 1400000 1400000 47.05 975495
(e) 0 0 0.2 10047
(33“)b'T°tal ® 1400000 1400000 73 2283055
Total Public
Shareholding
1400000 1400000 73 2283055
B)=B)(1)+B)
2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 1800000 1800000 100 520000 | 16 3246255
Total (A+B+C 1800000 | 1800000 100 520000 | 16 3246255

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

G. Madhusudhana

M. Lakhsmi Madhu

Vidya Rajesh

AR Murthy

K. Omprakash

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AAHPM9337K

AGBPL2552K

AFUPV4363G

ACVPA4343H

AFQPK6599B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2200

500

500

440000

520000

963200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

2200

500

500

440000

520000

963200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.02

0.02

13.54

29.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2200

500

500

440000

520000

963200

Class eg:y

Total

2200

500

500

440000

520000

963200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

0.02

0.02

13.54

16

29.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

400000

400000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

400000

400000

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.01

0.01

8.71

18.22

27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

520000

520000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

100

53.99

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2200

500

500

440000

520000

963200

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

RASHMI
NAVINBHAI
MEHTA

Name of the
Shareholders

)

RAJENDRA
NANIWADEKAR

RAGHU
VEMULAPALLI

VASIREDDY
RAJANI
KANTH

ERRAMSHETTY
RAHUL

KALPESH
DHIRAJLAL
KOTHARI

DIVYA
KANDA

PAN (I) AALPMI301R

AAMPNO799F

AASFR8233N

ACMPV0369D

AFYPR3200E

AJYPK2270K

APBPK2403F

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

65227

40380

126059

74228

125041

51549

43813

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(2]

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

65227

40380

126059

74228

125041

51549

43813

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.01

1.24

3.88

2.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 65227

40380

126059

74228

125041

51549

43813

Class eg:y

Total 65227

40380

126059

74228

125041

51549

43813

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.01

1.24

3.88

2.28

3.85

1.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.8

25

1.47

2.48

1.02

0.87

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)




Number of
equity shares
held in 65227
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40380

126059

74228

125041

51549

43813

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAIRAM
POOSA

VISHNU MURTHY
SHARVIRALA

DWARAMPUDI
PRIYADARSINI

GEETHA
KANDUKURI

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

ASTPP3943)

BIFPS3945E

BPLPD5967E

BVWPK2977C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

90000

91197

58952

108105

874551

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

90000

91197

58952

108105

874551

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.77

2.81

1.81

3.33

26.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

90000

91197

58952

108105

874551

Class eg:y

Total

90000

91197

58952

108105

874551

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.77

2.81

1.81

3.33

26.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.78

1.81

17.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

90000

91197

58952

108105

874551

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

w

13

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5780

3216

1051

10047

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

5780

3216

1051

10047

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.18

0.1

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5780

3216

1051

10047

Class eg:y

Total

5780

3216

1051

10047

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.18

0.1

0.03

0.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.11

0.06

0.02

0.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5780

3216

1051

10047




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



