General information about company							
Scrip code	539544						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol	ABHIINFRA						
ISIN	INE281P01016						
Name of the company	Abhishek Infraventures Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	tatement h	olding of	specified secu	rities			
	Category of N	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of selass of se	eld in each			
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
		()	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	963200			963200	29.65	963200		963200	29.65
(B)	Public	2401	2285800			2285800	70.35	2285800		2285800	70.35
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2406	3249000			3249000	100	3249000		3249000	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	holding of spec	cified se	curities	S		
Category	Category of shareholder	holder Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)  Outstanding Warrants  (Xi)  Outstanding Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (Xi)  Outstanding Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (VII)+(X) As a securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)		diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		400000	400000	27	520000	53.99			963200
(B)	Public		1400000	1400000	73					2283055
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total		1800000	1800000	100	520000	16		_	3246255

ŗ	Гable II - Stateı	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pi	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group		•	•	•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	963200			963200	29.65	963200		963200	29.65
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	963200			963200	29.65	963200		963200	29.65
(2)	Foreign			•					•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	963200			963200	29.65	963200		963200	29.65
В	Table III - Statemer	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Public sha	reholder	ļ	<u>!</u>		<u>!</u>	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2373	1300258			1300258	40.02	1300258		1300258	40.02
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	975495			975495	30.02	975495		975495	30.02
(e)	Any Other (specify)	13	10047			10047	0.31	10047		10047	0.31
Sub-Total (B) (3)	_	2401	2285800			2285800	70.35	2285800		2285800	70.35
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2401	2285800			2285800	70.35	2285800		2285800	70.35
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non I	Public shareholde	er			•
Total ( A+B+C2)		2406	3249000			3249000	100	3249000		3249000	100
Total (A+B+C)		2406	3249000			3249000	100	3249000		3249000	100

Та	ble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdin	g pattern of the	Promot	er and l	Pron	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number Locked (XII)	of in shares	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sl	hareholding patte	rn of the Promoter an	d Promot	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)		400000	400000	27	520000	53.99			963200
Sub-Total (A) (1)		400000	400000	27	520000	53.99			963200
(2)	Foreign				•		•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		400000	400000	27	520000	53.99			963200
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Public share	eholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))		0	0	25.75					1297513
(a(ii))		1400000	1400000	47.05					975495
(e)		0	0	0.2					10047
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1400000	1400000	73					2283055
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		1400000	1400000	73					2283055
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	ter- Non	Public sha	arehol	der	
Total ( A+B+C2)		1800000	1800000	100	520000	16			3246255
Total (A+B+C		1800000	1800000	100	520000	16			3246255

		Individuals/I	Hindu undivid	ed Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	G. Madhusudhana	M. Lakhsmi Madhu	Vidya Rajesh	A R Murthy	K. Omprakash	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ААНРМ9337К	AGBPL2552K	AFUPV4363G	ACVPA4343H	AFQPK6599B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2200	500	500	440000	520000	963200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2200	500	500	440000	520000	963200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	0.02	0.02	13.54	16	29.65
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	2200	500	500	440000	520000	963200
Class eg:y						
Total	2200	500	500	440000	520000	963200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	0.02	0.02	13.54	16	29.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	400000	400000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	400000	400000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.01	0.01	8.71	18.22	27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T	1	Γ	1	T
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	520000	520000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	100	53.99
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2200	500	500	440000	520000	963200
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Inc	lividuals - ii. I	ndividual share	holders holding	nominal shar	e capital in exce	ess of Rs. 2 la	khs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RASHMI NAVINBHAI MEHTA	RAJENDRA NANIWADEKAR	RAGHU VEMULAPALLI	VASIREDDY RAJANI KANTH	ERRAMSHETTY RAHUL	KALPESH DHIRAJLAL KOTHARI	DIVYA KANDA
PAN (II)	AALPM1301R	AAMPN0799F	AASFR8233N	ACMPV0369D	AFYPR3200E	AJYPK2270K	APBPK2403F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	65227	40380	126059	74228	125041	51549	43813
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	65227	40380	126059	74228	125041	51549	43813
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	1.24	3.88	2.28	3.85	1.59	1.35
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	n each class of secur	ities (IX)				
Class eg: X	65227	40380	126059	74228	125041	51549	43813
Class eg:y							
Total	65227	40380	126059	74228	125041	51549	43813
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.01	1.24	3.88	2.28	3.85	1.59	1.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.29	0.8	2.5	1.47	2.48	1.02	0.87
Number of Lo	cked in shares (X	II)					
No. (a)	•						
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	65227	40380	126059	74228	125041	51549	43813
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

C: -1 NT	10	9	10	11	
Searial No.	8			11	CI: 1.1
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAIRAM POOSA	VISHNU MURTHY SHARVIRALA	DWARAMPUDI PRIYADARSINI	GEETHA KANDUKURI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ASTPP3943J	BIFPS3945E	BPLPD5967E	BVWPK2977C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	90000	91197	58952	108105	874551
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	90000	91197	58952	108105	874551
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.77	2.81	1.81	3.33	26.92
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	90000	91197	58952	108105	874551
Class eg:y					
Total	90000	91197	58952	108105	874551
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.77	2.81	1.81	3.33	26.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	1.81	1.17	2.14	17.32
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			<u> </u>	<del></del>
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	90000	91197	58952	108105	874551
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	4	4	13
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5780	3216	1051	10047
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5780	3216	1051	10047
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.18	0.1	0.03	0.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (	(IX)		
Class eg: X	5780	3216	1051	10047
Class eg:y				
Total	5780	3216	1051	10047
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.18	0.1	0.03	0.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	0.06	0.02	0.19
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T	T	I
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5780	3216	1051	10047

Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence